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Faculty of Arts & Sciences 
Erin Hale- Senior Research Development Officer 
Erin_Hale@fas.harvard.edu 
617-496-5252 

 
Susan O’Connor Gomes- Director of Research Development and Strategy 
Susan_Gomes@harvard.edu 
617-496-9448 

 
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences 
Noël Bisson, Assistant Dean of Academic Programs 
Interim Director of Fellowships, Graduate School of Arts and Sciences 
Bisson@fas.harvard.edu 

 
Graduate School of Design 
Anne Mathew- Assistant Dean, Research Administration 
Amathew@gsd.harvard.edu 
617-496-1774 

 
Graduate School of Education 
Tiffany Blackman, Senior Director for Research Administration 
Tiffany_Blackman@harvard.edu 

 

Faina V. Thompson, Senior Research and Development Manager 
Faina_Thompson@gse.harvard.edu  

 
Harvard John A. Paulson School of Engineering and Applied Sciences 
Erin Hale-Senior Research Development Officer 
Erin_Hale@fas.harvard.edu 
617-496-5252 

 
Susan O’Connor Gomes- Director of Research Development and Strategy 
Susan_Gomes@harvard.edu 
617-496-9448 
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Harvard Kennedy School 
Carrie Kachoria, Director, Research Administration 

Carrie_Kachoria@hks.harvard.edu 
617-495-8159 

 
Harvard Law School 
Devin Advani, Controller 

Dadvani@law.harvard.edu  

617-495-5845 

 

Emily Yoder, Assistant Director, Corporate and Foundation Relations 

Eyoder@law.harvard.edu 

617-384-7337 

 
Harvard Medical School (Quad) 
Ivona Jukic- Team Manager, SPA 
Ivona_Jukic@hms.harvard.edu 

 
Harvard Medical School Foundation Funds 
Clare Lamont- Program Coordinator 
Clare_Lamont@hms.harvard.edu 
617-432-7463 

 
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health 
Amanda Spickard-Senior Associate Director of Research Strategy and Development 
Aspickar@hsph.harvard.edu 
617-432-1711 

 
Heather Conrad- Research and Development Coordinator 
Hconrad@hsph.harvard.edu 
617-495-8349 

 
Leigh Halliday – Assistant Director of Research Strategy and Development 
lhalliday@hsph.harvard.edu          617-432-1774 
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Office of the Vice Provost for Research 
Brooke Pulitzer- Assistant Provost for Research 
Brooke_Pulitzer@harvard.edu 
617-496-4450 

 
Liza Harsch- Program Manager 
Liza_Harsch@harvard.edu 
617-495-9019 

 
Autumn Bennett- Program Coordinator 
Autumn_Bennett@harvard.edu 
617-496-9744 
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